HIGH SCHOOL MIDDLE SCHOOL 2018-2019
These are the times the bus will pull from the stop.
Students need to be at bus stop 5 min before the pull time.

AM PM Min. Day AM PM Min. Day
Route 1 - Barstow Route 15 - Adelanto
L Street Park & Ride 6:10 AM 3:48 AM | 12:48 PM [Seneca & Jonathan 6:22 AM | 3:30 PM| 12:30 PM
National Trails Hwy & Paris 6:18 AM | 3:40 AM | 12:40 PM |Seneca & Bellflower 6:25 AM [ 3:35 PM| 12:35PM
Two 6's Ranch 6:28AM | 3:30AM | 12:30 PM
Route 16 - Adelanto
Route 2 - Helendale Air Expressway &Richard] 6:15AM | 3:20 PM| 12:20 PM
Lakeview @ North Marina 6:20 AM 3:25PM | 12:25 PM |[Mojave & Belltflower 6:25AM | 3:35PM | 12:35PM
Silver Lakes Pkwy & Rivers Edge 6:25 AM 3:30PM | 12:35PM
Silver Lakes Pkwy & Jamaica LN. 6:28 AM 3:35 PM | 12:35 PM |Route 17- Adelanto
Lakeview @ Clubhouse™ 6:30 AM 3:40 PM | 12:40 PM [Verbena & Villa 6:20 AM [ 3:35 PM| 12:35 PM
Verbena & Mojave 6:25 AM | 3:37 PM| 12:37 PM
Route 3 - Apple Valley
Riverside & Manitou 6:10 AM 3:30 PM | 12:25 PM |Route 18 - Victorville
Yucca Loma & Navajo 6:25 AM 3:40 PM | 12:35 PM |[Hook & Brucite 6:25 AM | 3:35PM | 12:35PM
Emma Jeans™ -=-- 3:14 PM | 12:07 PM
Route 4 - Hesperia Route 19 - Victorville
Amargosa & Cataba 6:17 AM 3:33 AM | 12:33 PM [Hook Park 6:25AM | 3:20PM | 12:20PM
Cottonwood & Sequoia 6:27 AM 3:43 AM | 12:43 PM |ShowHorse & Reno Loop| 6:30AM | 3:25 PM| 12:25 PM
Fresno & Avalon 6:39 AM 3:20PM | 12:20 PM
Route 20 - Victorville
Route 5 - Oro Grande Rodeo & Hughes 6:20AM | 3:42 PM| 12:42 PM
20887 National Trails Highway 6:13 AM 3:19PM | 12:19 PM [Capistrano & Desert LilyY 6:35 AM | 3:27 PM| 12:27 PM
20967 National Trails Highway 6:15 AM 3:20 PM | 12:20 PM [Vasquez & Odell 6:40AM [3:20 PM| 12:20 PM
21467 National Trails Highway - 3:22PM | 12:22 PM
National Trails Hwy & Barbosa Rd 3:24 PM | 12:24 PM
National Trails Hwy & Morning Glory 6:18 AM 3:26 PM | 12:26 PM
22277 National Trails Highway 6:20 AM 3:28 PM | 12:28 PM
National Trails Highway & Cardigan 6:22 AM 3:33PM | 12:33 PM
Carousel Day Care 6:25 AM 3:36 PM | 12:36 PM |Please use stop closest to your home
National Trails Highway & Bryman (north) 6:31 AM 3:41PM | 12:41PM
National Trails Highway & Marigold 6:33 AM 3:43 PM | 12:43 PM |*New Stops / New Times *
National Trails Highway & Hibiscus 6:34 AM 3:44 PM | 12:44 PM |Effective 8/27/18
National Trails Highway & Bryman (past tracks)| 6:36 AM 3:48 PM | 12:48 PM |Stop Times are subject to change, with notifications
21445 National Trails Highway 6:37 AM - - to parents before they go into effect.
Elementary School 6:45 AM 3:10PM | 12:10 PM
Route 6 - Victorville north
Jeraldo & Mojave (LDS church) 6:25 AM 3:25PM | 12:25 PM
updates are in bold and italic
Route 7 - Victorville
Redrock & Parkwood 6:20 AM 3:30PM | 12:30 PM
Redrock & Kokomo 6:25 AM 3:33PM | 12:33PM
Topaz & La Mesa 6:30 AM 3:38PM | 12:38 PM
Route 8 - Victorville
Amethyst & La Mesa 6:26 AM 3:30PM | 12:30 PM
Route 9 - Victorville
El Evado & La Habra 6:26 AM 3:28 PM | 12:28 PM
Route 10 - Victorville
Topaz & Dawn Ridge 6:11 AM 3:30PM | 12:26 PM
LaMesa & Ethan 6:20AM  3:39PM  12:35PM
Route 11 - Victorville
West Trails & Reno Loop 6:30 AM 3:30PM  12:30PM
ShowHorse & Reno Loop 6:35 AM 3:25PM | 12:35PM
Route 12 - Victorville south
Francesca & Ridgecrest 6:16 AM 3:40 PM | 12:40 PM
5TH & Nuevo 6:26 AM 3:30 PM | 12:30 PM
Route 13 - Victorville AM PM Min. Day
Hopland & El Evado 6:35AM | 3:25PM | 12:25PM
Clovis & Orick 6:39AM | 3:15PM | 12:15 PM
Route 14 - Adelanto
Air Expressway &Richardson Park 6:15AM 3:20PM | 12:20 PM
Bellflower & Alexandria 6:25AM 3:30PM | 12:30 PM







